CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 17, 2018

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: O[ /[q/{g

SIGNATURE:

WA s

1,107,812.05

255,190.38
14,816.42
405,856.02
37,859.62
269,327.92
5,291.00
118,150.00

1,321.69



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/14/18

TIME: 11:29:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350’ and transact.ck_date='20180917 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 09/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 11:29:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350' and transact.ck_date='20180817 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT -—-—-—————————— VENDOR~——= —=——==—=—- DEPT-DIV ~ ———ee DESCRIPTION--———-~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 B2906 09/17/18 10362 AUTOMATION ENGINEERING L 063448 INVOICE #3971 DATED 08 0.00 476.10
105100 82907 09/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 475 IN 0.00 521.62
105100 823507 09/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTICN CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1300 W 0.00 300.00
105100 82907 09/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1850 W 0.00 150.00
105100 B2907 09/17/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,346.62
105100 B2908 09/17/18 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 384.00
105100 82909 09/17/18 14596 BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC 053442 PO#86009-ENG SVC WC I 0.00 782.50
105100 82910 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 220.00
105100 82910 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,700.00
105100 82910 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 9,681.00
105100 82310 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 82910 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,361.00
105100 82910 09/17/18 7594 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 B0.00
105100 82910 09/17/18 79394 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 980.00
105100 823910 09/17/18 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,482.00
105100 82911 09/17/18 10912 BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, 083453 PO#86624-MEADOWWOOD S 0.00 5,648.97
105100 82911 09/17/18 10912 BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, 010926 PO#86624-MEADOWWOOD S 0.00 12,573.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,222.49
105100 B2912 09/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N} LLC 01 5,500 GALS REG 8% & 2, 0.00 5,024.40
105100 B2912 09/17/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N} LLC 01 5,500 GALS REG B9 & 2, 0.00 13,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,224 .40
105100 B2913 09/17/18 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4026873806 DA 0.00 633.95
105100 B2913 09/17/18 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4026873203 DA 0.00 36.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 670.83
105100 82914 09/17/18 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010521 INVOICE #003600 DATED 0.00 279.55
105100 B2914 03/17/18 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #003779 DATED 0.00 466.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 746.35
105100 82915 09/17/18 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 FY2018 CEMETERY SEXTON 0.00 725.00
105100 B2915 09/17/18 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 FY2018 CEMETERY SEXTON 0.00 3,675.00
105100 82915 09/17/18 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 FY2018 CEMETERY SEXTON 0.00 1,200.00
105100 82915 09/17/18 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 FY2018 CEMETERY SEXTON 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,050.00
105100 82916 09/17/18 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 PO{##86470-PROF WETLAND 0.00 389.63
105100 82917 09/17/18 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010521 PO#87847-CARPET RUNNE 0.00 59.96
105100 82917 09/17/18 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 PO#87847-CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 75.01
105100 82918 09/17/18 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94028309 DA 0.00 174.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 09/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:29:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350' and transact.ck_date='20180917 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=—-—====——== VENOOR———= —=m—e—mmn— DEPT-DIV ~  ————e DESCRIPTION-~=—-~ SALES TaAX AMOUNT
105100 82919 09/17/18 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010825 INVOICE #1001236824 DA 0.00 563.34
105100 82920 09/17/18 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 SYNT OIL-2-2GAL MIX 0.00 52.%0
105100 B23920 08/17/18 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 QUARAT STIHL BOTTLE P 0.00 31.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 84 .86
105100 82921 09/17/18 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 SVC 9/5-10/4/18 0.00 124.85
105100 82922 09/17/18 151 COMED 010926 svc 7/30-8/28/18 0.00 5,183.60
105100 828922 09/17/18 151 COMED 010926 svc 8/2-8/31/18 0.00 1,128.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,311.97
105100 82923 09/17/18 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010613 QUOTE KBKM923 0.00 1,452.65
105100 82924 09/17/18 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 0lo0208 DESIGN AND LAYOUT FOR 0.00 1,200.00
105100 82925 09/17/18 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 433476 14X12X7 INCH 120 VAC W 0.00 447 .21
105100 B2926 09/17/18 14823 DABAREINER, TOM oliozs REIMBURSEMENT FOR PAYM 0.00 843.00
105100 B2927 09/17/18B 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 INVOICE #408622 DATED 0.00 635.17
105100 82927 09/17/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010825 #324~ HOSE 0.00 103.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 738.21
105100 82928 09/17/18 14740 DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES, IN 053445 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 78,531.35
105100 82929 09/17/18 2344 DUPAGE COUNTY CHILDRENS 010613 INVOICE #WC001 0.00 4,000.00
105100 82330 09/17/18 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 AUGUST RECCRDING FEE 0.00 330.00
105100 82930 09/17/18 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 AUGUST RECORDING FEE 0.00 225.00
105100 82930 09/17/18 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 053443 AUGUST RECCRDING FEE 0.00 170.50
TOTAL CHECK o.00 725.50
105100 82931 09/17/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 FABRICATE 36X9 DS STRE 0.00 1,006.40
105100 82931 09/17/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 FABRICATE 30X9 DS STRE 0.00 1,229.05
105100 82931 08/17/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP (083453 LABOR; CITY WILL PICK 0.00 1,035.43
105100 82931 09/17/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4091 DATED 08 0.00 140.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,410.88
105100 B2932 09/17/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 175.00
105100 82932 08/17/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSCIL TO 0.00 175.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 350.00
105100 82933 09/17/18 11859 DYCO ASSOCIATES 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 8 0.00 3,000.00
105100 B2934 09/17/18 12858 EAGLE ENGRAVING, INC 010613 INVOICE #2018-3904 0.00 1,228.50
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.23
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.23
105100 B2935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 433476 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 28.13
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010501 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 62.26



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 09/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:29:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350‘ and transact.ck date='20180917 00:00:00.000*
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT —————————————= VENDOR-——— =——==m——— DEPT-DIV @ = = ————= DESCRIPTION-==——— SRLES TARX AMOUNT
105100 B2935 08/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 33.03
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 FL 3T
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063448 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 28.58
105100 82935 09/17/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053445 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 28.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 255.41
105100 82936 09/17/18 €613 ARLENE FISHER 053443 SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED 0.00 174.38
105100 82936 09/17/18 6613 ARLENE FISHER 063447 SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED 0.00 174.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 348.75
105100 B2937 09/17/18 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 043439 INVOICE #70926 DATED 0 0.00 245.61
105100 B2938 09/17/18 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #097830 DATED 0.00 318.35
105100 B2938 09/17/18 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 INVOICE #097830 DATED 0.00 318.35
105100 82938 09/17/18 34351 FLOLO CORFPORATION 063448 INVOICE #097830 DATED 0.00 318,35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 955.05
105100 B2939 09/17/18 14924 FULTON SIREN SERVICES 010614 INVOICE #1218 0.00 266.44
105100 82539 09/17/18 14924 FULTON SIREN SERVICES 010614 INVOICE #1264 0.00 451.54
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 718.38
105100 82940 09/17/18 14786 GARY AUTO BODY, INC 0434389 RUST REFAIRS TO UNIT # 0.00 2,722.28
105100 B2941 09/17/18 14252 GATE AMERICA, INC 010613 2018 PIO TRAINING CONF 0.00 125.00
105100 B2942 09/17/18 14964 GLOCK, INC 010613 INVOICE #SI-0369724 0.00 575.00
105100 82943 03/17/18 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 142450 BILLED 0.00 430.84
105100 82943 09/17/18 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 142450 BILLED 0.00 430.83
105100 82943 09/17/18 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 142450 BILLED 0.00 430.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,292.50
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010524 POISON IVY CLEANSER 0.00 66.60
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010921 HIGH CAP FILTER 0.00 261.12
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010921 HIGH CAP FILTER-CITY 0.00 1p00.08
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 0lo0921 PO NEW TRASH CAN LIDS 0.00 220.14
105100 B2944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 063448 HIGH CAP FILTER-HVAC 0.00 B5.44
105100 829544 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010924 CLEAN TISS, SCREW EXT 0.00 281.54
105100 B2944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010924 SPLIT POINT DRILL 0.00 247.44
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #988B7864990 DA 0.00 545.15
105100 B2544 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 053443 INVOICE #9889614096 DA 0.00 531.86
105100 B2944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9889614096 DA 0.00 531.86
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RIRLESS SPRAY GUN-3 0.00 172.86
105100 B2944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DEADLATCH PADDLE 0.00 85.04
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 010921 UNDERGROUND ENCLOS-PD 0.00 174.02
105100 82944 09/17/18 2013 GRAINGER 063447 ITEM #52VY¥17 - REPLACE 0.00 1,027.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,330.30
105100 82945 09/17/18 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #23198116 0.00 79.85
105100 82946 09/17/18 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1797955 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 B2946 09/17/18 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #1798629 DATED 0.00 45.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/14/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 11:29:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350' and transact.ck date='20180917 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/18
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT -———--————————— VENDOR- === =—————m——— DEPT-DIV @ —ee== DESCRIPTION--

TOTAL CHECK

105100 82947 09/17/18 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 2018 ICMA VIRTUAL CONF
105100 B2948 09/17/18 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INVOICE #11106195 DATE
105100 B2949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 053443 CYT/PROG KEY#654
105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010825 4 WHEEL ALIGN-#399
105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #353-COOLANT LEAK CRA
105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK- ANTI FREEZE
105100 B2949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 #786 BRACKET NUT/HEX
105100 B2949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 053443 #580 PARTS KIT/TUBE
105100 B2949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #356- PARTS PIN

105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #354-HOSE

105100 829489 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK KIT-TPMS

105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #880~ SPARK PLUB-BOOT
105100 82949 09/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 INVOICE #162025 DATED
105100 82949 08/17/18 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010825 INVOICE #162062 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 82850 09/17/18 14818 HAWK FORD 010825 INVOICE #8177 DATED 08
105100 82951 09/17/18 14211 HIPSKIND TSG 010503 REMOTE SUPPORT TICKET
105100 82952 09/17/18 14942 HUSAR ABATEMENT, LTD 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 1B-R-00
105100 82953 09/17/18 6162 OFFICE OF THE STATE FIRE 010921 INVOICE #9600115 DATED
105100 82954 09/17/18 6520 ILGISA 010504 ONE DAY CONFERENCE FOR
105100 82955 09/17/18 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063448 INVOICE #200028143 DAT
105100 B2956 09/17/18 12739 THE IRVING PRESS, INC 063447 CORRECTICON TO ORIGINAL
105100 B2957 09/17/18 14967 JUAREZ, IVAN 28 RELEASE OF CURE CUT DE
105100 82958 09/17/18 14973 JDRE 010501 DONATION JDRF IN MEMOR
105100 B2559 09/17/18 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE #0872675A
105100 B2959 09/17/18 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE #0874271A

TOTAL CHECK

105100 B23960 09/17/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6506573 DATED
105100 B2860 09/17/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6574882 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 82961 09/17/18 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS, BRAN
105100 82961 09/17/18 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010822 DISPOSAL OF LOGS, BRAN
105100 82961 09/17/18 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS, BRAN

TOTAL CHECK

105100 B2962 09/17/18 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 AUG INTERP FEES
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318.
625.

Ty
100.
25.
200.

263

00

0o

52

.34
1 B b B
150.
131.
107.
.75
.40
.02
101.
112,
.25
.46

95
14
88
46

18
24
07
L
00
00
oo
00
oo
00
00

00

.00
2,530.
.00

00

37
74
b

00
00
o0
00

.68



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/14/18

TIME:

11:29:12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350' and transact.ck date='20180917 00:00:00.000"

ARCCOUNTING PERICD:

9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

B2963
82963

B2964
B2965
B2966
82967

82968
82968
B2968

82969
82970

82971
B2971
82971
82971
B2971
B2971
B2971
B2971
82971
82971
B2971
B2971
82971
B2971
82971
B2971
B2971

82972
82972
82972
B2972
B2972
82972

82973
82973
B2973

ISSUE DT

09/17/18
0s8/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
05/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
08/17/18
08/17/18
08/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

11178
11178

11340
14962
10042
12936

8248
8248
8248

12678
5000

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

14891
l4a881
14831
148891
148891
14891

10825
10925
10825

LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO

LCRC PROPERTY LLC

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN

LINDCO EQUIPMENT SALES,

MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C

MATOCHA ASSOCIATES
MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,

MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS

MIDWEST CCMPOST
MIDWEST COMPOST
MIDWEST CCMPOST
MIDWEST COMPOST
MIDWEST COMPOST
MIDWEST COMPOST

DEPT-DIV

0lo0s502
010510

010613
28

010613
010825

010613
010613
011029

053445
083453

010613
010924
010921
053443
010925
053443
010613
083453
063447
083453
053443
010613
063447
063447
063448
010925
063448

010922
010922
010922
010922
010922
010922

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448

DECEMBER 31, 2017 GASB
DECEMBER 31, 2017 GASB

CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
INVOICE #1088361-20180
INVOICE #180934P DATED

INVOICE #9161
INVOICE #9158
MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A

RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00
INVOICE #684105 DATED

AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES
AUGUST CHARGES

DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG
DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG
DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG
DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG
DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG
DISPOSAL OF BRUSH, LOG

PO#B87852-HYDRATED LIM
PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM
PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM

cooco

cooco [=]

o

[=]

(=== i R e I o e e e O e e e Y o e e e

(=R ===l l]

ococo

SRLES TAX

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPAZ1

BAMOUNT

1,200.
1,200.
2,400.
300.
1,500.
206.
59,
3,057,
3,072,
1,139.
7,268,

2,879.

2,653

10.

713
1,024
32
301

146

53

43
43

50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
255
275.

4,289.
4,398,
4,279,

00
00
00
00
00
50
63
0o
00
35
35

50

.33

63

.33
~99
.13
.21
66.

B6

.30
71.

00

.65
e jo b 1
B S
70.
113,
513.
120.

32
68
&0
68
30
Bl

.63
T2
3,757.

B4

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

77
24
28

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/14/18

TIME: 11:29:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G350' and transact.ck date='20180917 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100

105100
105100

82974
B2975
82976

82977
82977
82977

B2978

82979
82979
82979
82979

B2980O

82981
82981
82981

B2982

82983
82983

82984
8239584
82984
82984
82984

82985
82986
82986
82986
82987

B2988
B2988

ISSUE DT

09/17/18
08/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18

08/17/18
08/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18
09/17/18

09/17/18
09/17/18

14963
5750
11264

4735
4735
4735

4870

250
250
250
250

14965

14386
14386
14386

12105

14044
14044

3735
3739
3739
3739
3739

5353
255
255
255
3600

13590
13590

MORNINGSIDE CAPITAL
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
JOE MUNDER

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTC PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NEENAH FOUNDRY
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
ONSITE STORAGE

OPEN WORKS

OPEN WORKS
OPEN WORKS

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN

OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET
OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PRADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PHALEN CONSULTING, INC

DEPT-DIV

28
010921
063448

010825
010825
010925

083453

053443
063447
010821
063448

28

010921
063448
433476

053442

053443
083453

011028
011028
053443
063447
053443

010207
010110
011028
433476
011029

011030
083454

RELEASE OF DEVELOPMENT
INVOICE #IL32-672719 D
REIMBURSEMENT TO JOE M

AUGUST -VEHICLE PARTS
VEHICLE PARTS-AUGUST
VEHICLE PARTS-AUGUST

SOLID LID

SVC 8/6-9/4/18
SVC 8/6-9/4/18
SVC 8/6-9/4/18
SVC 8/6-9/4/18

RELEASE OF CURB CUT DE

PO#B7852-CUSTODIAL SV
PO#87852-CUSTODIAL SV
PO#87852-CUSTODIAL SV

PO#87815-MANGE OPER W

INVOICE #1133902 DATED
INVOICE #1133902 DATED

3 NOTICES OF PUBLIC HE
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI
INVOICE #T4506987 DATE
INVOICE #T4503405 DATE
INVOICE #T4503407 DATE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
1500 CUSTOM NON-TRAFFI
